
DTW300 1/2" (12.7mm)

18V LXT - Lithium-Ion Cordless Impact Wrench

High Performance with Brushless Motor
• Features a forward and reverse automatic stop function, with 6 modes optimised
   for fastening applications
• A maximum tightening torque of 330 N.m
• Compact design with a short overall length of 144 mm
• Electronic 4 stage impact power selection

Specifications:-

Fastening Capacities

Square Drive
No Load Speed (RPM)
Impacts Per Minute (IPM)
Max Fastening Torque
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

Standard Bolt: M10 - M20 
High Strength Bolt: M10 - M16
12.7 mm (1/2")
0 - 3,200 / 2,600 / 1,800 / 1,000
0 - 4,000 / 3,400 / 2,600 / 1,800
330 N·m
144x81x246 mm
1.8 kg

5.0Ah

AVAILABLE VARIANTS

DTW300 Z
TOOL ONLY 
(DOES NOT INCLUDE BATTERY / CHARGER
OR CARRY CASE )

3.0Ah “Z” VARIANT

DTW300 RTJ
INCLUDES 2 BATTERIES / 1 CHARGER / 
MAKPAC CONNECTOR CASE

-
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18V LXT - Lithium-ion Cordless Steel Rod Cutter

NEW

DTW181  1/2" (12.7mm)

18V LXT - Lithium-Ion Cordless Impact Wrench

Ultra-compact and ergonomic design with Brushless motor
• Reverse Rotation Auto Stop Mode Stops Rotation and Impact in 0.2 Seconds
   when Fastener Is Loosened Adequately to Prevent Bolt/Nut Get Lost
• A maximum tightening torque of 210 N.m
• Compact design with a short overall length of 151 mm
• Electronic 3 stage impact power selection.

Specifications:-

Capacity

Impacts per minute (ipm)
No load speed (rpm)
Max fastening torque
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

Standard bolt : M8 - M16 (5/16" - 5/8")
High strength bolt : M16 - M12 (1/4" - 1/2")
Square drive : 12.7mm (1/2")
Hard: 0 - 3,600 / Soft: 0 - 2,000
Hard: 0 - 2,400 / Soft: 0 - 1,300
210N·m
151x79x235mm
1.5kg

5.0Ah

TOOL ONLY 
(DOES NOT INCLUDE BATTERY / CHARGER
 OR CARRY CASE)

AVAILABLE VARIANTS

DTW181 Z

3.0Ah “Z” VARIANT

DTW181 RTJ
INCLUDES 2 BATTERIES / 1 CHARGER / 
MAKPAC CONNECTOR CASE
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1050Nm1000  -

750  -

500  -

250  -

DTW1001
3/4”

DTW181
1/2”

210Nm

DTW300
1/2”

330Nm
4 mode

4 mode

3 mode

DTW701
1/2”

700Nm

2 mode

For heavy duty 
applications and 
suitable for steel fixers, 
plant engineers and 
heavy engineering work

For heavy duty 
applications and 
suitable for steel fixers, 
plant engineers and 
heavy engineering work

Powerful tool for scaffolder & ideal for 
steel fabrication, steel erection or for 
automotive work

Ideal for steel fabrication, steel 
erection or for automotive work and 
scaffolder 

TOOL CATCHER SET WITH SHOULDER BELT FOR SAFETY (OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES)

18V LXT - LITHIUM-ION CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH COMPARISON CHART

GOOD RANGE


